03022
Revised 07-28-10
Section 30
MurphyLink® Series M310 Panels
The M310 Series Panels include the PowerView and the Mlink™ PowerView Analog Gages.   They are part of the J1939 MurphyLink® Family developed
to meet the needs for instrumentation and control on electronically controlled engines communicating using the SAE J1939 Controller Area Network
(CAN).
 The PowerView is a multifunction tool that enables equipment operators to view many different engine or transmission parameters and service codes.

to support these control features, and that the appropriate external wire harness or other interconnecting wir-
ing has been installed from the panel to the ECM.
How to Order
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for CUMMINS Engines
M-LINK External Harnesses for CUMMINS Engines
How to Order, continued
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for CATERPILLAR Engines or Perkins 1100D
M-LINK External Harnesses for CATERPILLAR and Perkins 1100 Series Engines
How to Order, continued
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for
PERKINS Engines–1100C Series or CATERPILLAR–3000E Series (ADEM4 ECM)
M-LINK External Harnesses for
PERKINS–1100C Series or CATERPILLAR–3000E Series (ADEM4 ECM)
How to Order, continued
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for
PERKINS Engines–1300 Series and 2000 Series or DETROIT DIESEL–Series 40
M-LINK External Harnesses for PERKINS 1300 Series or DETROIT DIESEL–Series 40 Engines
How to Order, continued
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for
DETROIT DIESEL Engines–Series 50/60 and Series 2000
M-LINK External Harnesses for DETROIT DIESEL–Series 50/60 and Series 2000
How to Order, continued
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for FORD Engines
M-LINK External Harnesses for FORD Engines
How or Order - continued
M-LINK M310 Panel Model Number Configurator for IVECO Engines
M-LINK External Harnesses for IVECO Engines
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK.